TUITION EXCHANGE PROGRAM

Quinnipiac participates in the Tuition Exchange Program, which allows dependent children of Non-Visiting full-time faculty and administrators the opportunity to apply for a tuition scholarship at other area colleges & universities, provided that:

- Quinnipiac is in good standing within the Tuition Exchange Program
- The student is applying to an undergraduate program
- The student has been accepted at the importing institution
- The importing institution has awarded a Tuition Exchange scholarship to the student

There is no cost to the employee to apply for the scholarship. To be eligible the faculty member or administrator must be employed at least a year before their child can begin applying for the scholarship. Children of faculty and administrators become eligible to go on the Tuition Exchange list, July 1st after the completion of their sophomore year of high school.

To have your name included on the list, please send an email request including your child's name and year that they will be attending college to Lucille.Marottolo@quinnipiac.edu. Students who are eligible to apply for the scholarship will be contacted in the fall of their high school senior year, with directions as to how to apply for the scholarship.

For more information about the schools in the Tuition Exchange program, please visit www.tuitionexchange.org. For questions related specifically to Quinnipiac, please contact Lucille Marottolo at Lucille.Marottolo@quinnipiac.edu.